See how LilaConnect compares...

Package

Total Cost over 24 months

You save:

*Trustpilot

Average download

Average upload

Same Download/upload speed
Unlimited Data

Set-up fee

Monthly Price (in contract)
Monthly price (out of contract)
Annual Price increase

Contract length

Lil.A

CONNECT

LilaFibre 1 Gigabit

£839.52

4.3
1000 Mbps
1000 Mbps

v

v

X

24 months

Virgin
Gig 1 Fibre

£1,275

£435.48

+52%

1.5
T30 Mbps
104 Mbps

X

£0
£39
£85
v

18 months

BT

Full Fibre 900

£1175.76

£336.24

+40%

1.6
700 Mbps
10 Mbps

X

£0
£44.99
£5099

v

24 months

Contact our team TODAY!
0 333 444 333 4 | stokebroadband.co.uk

Sky EE Plusnet
Gigafast llifee Clepelei Full Fibre 900
Essentials
£1,037 £1,175.76 £1,055.76

£197.48 £336.24 £216.24

+24% +40% +26%
1.2 1.4 22
930 Mbps 700 Mbps 500 Mbps
100 Mbps 10 Mbps 115 Mbps
X X X
v v v
£5 £0 £0
£43 £4499 £3999
£49 £5099 £4599
v v v
24 months 24 months 24 month

*Competitor speeds and packages compared on 20/01/2025 at ST4 7NW and inclusive of offers and incentives & set-up costs applicable. Tariffs available to consumers on the given date. Costs and savings calculated over a 24-month contract period, where the provider does
not offer a 24-month contract, costs have been calculated using the stated out-of-contract tariff prices. Competitor prices may also be subject to annual price rises. Speed claims are based on average download speeds. LilaConnect speed claims are based on a hard-wired

connection. Information correct as of 20/01/2025. Excludes social tariffs and other exclusive discounts.



