See how LilaConnect compares...

Contact our team TODAY! 0 333 444 333 4 | stokebroadband.co.uk

		Virgin	BT	Sky	EE	Plusnet
Package	LilaFibre 1 Gigabit	Gig 1 Fibre	Full Fibre 900	Gigafast	Full Fibre Gigabit Essentials	Full Fibre 900
Total Cost over 24 months	£839.52	£1,275	£1,175.76	£1,037	£1,175.76	£1,055.76
You save:		£435.48 +52%	£336.24 +40%	£197.48 +24%	£336.24 +40%	£216.24 +26%
★ Trustpilot	4.3	1.5	1.6	1.2	1.4	2.2
Average download	1000 Mbps	1130 Mbps	700 Mbps	930 Mbps	700 Mbps	500 Mbps
Average upload	1000 Mbps	104 Mbps	110 Mbps	100 Mbps	110 Mbps	115 Mbps
Same Download/upload speed	~	×	×	×	×	×
Unlimited Data	~	~	~	~	~	~
Set-up fee	£49 FREE*	£O	£0	£5	£0	£O
Monthly Price (in contract)	£34.98	£39	£44.99	£43	£44.99	£39.99
Monthly price (out of contract)	£34.98	£85	£50.99	£49	£50.99	£45.99
Annual Price increase	×	~	~	~	~	~
Contract length	24 months	18 months	24 months	24 months	24 months	24 month

*Competitor speeds and packages compared on 20/01/2025 at ST4 7NW and inclusive of offers and incentives & set-up costs applicable. Tariffs available to consumers on the given date. Costs and savings calculated over a 24-month contract period, where the provider does not offer a 24-month contract, costs have been calculated using the stated out-of-contract tariff prices. Competitor prices may also be subject to annual price rises. Speed claims are based on average download speeds. LilaConnect speed claims are based on a hard-wired connection. Information correct as of 20/01/2025. Excludes social tariffs and other exclusive discounts.